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Table

XVIII.—Expenditure,out
of

Public
Works

Fund,
on

Mental
Hospital

Buildings,

etc.,
during
the

Financial
Year

ended
31st
March,

1918,
and

Liabilities
at
that

Date.

TableXIX.—TotalExpenditure,
out
of

Public
Works

Fund,
for

Buildings
and

Equipment
at
each

Mental
Hospital

from
1st
July,
1877,

to
31st
March,

1918.

Mental
Hospitals.

1877-1909.
1909-10.
1910-11.
1911-12.
191-2-13.
1913-14.
1914-15.
1915-16.
1916-17.

1917-18.

Total
Net

Expenditure.
1st
Julv,
1877,

to
31st
March.

1918.

AucklandReception-house
at

Auckland
Motuihi
Island

Tokanui WellingtonWellington
(Porirua)

Christchurch Seaclifi Waitati Dunedin
(The
Camp)

NapierHokitikaRichmond Nelson
..

£ 107,005530 29^656 125,414 121,258152,016660 4,891 1473,465 1,097 18,950

1,524 1,788 10,348 1,1-332,797 256 1,992

£ 463 2,531 'l66 8,121 1,0634 6 *353

£ 105 105 4,303 1,762412 1,480.442 200

135 105 21,935 4,8675,382'4,007 200
:

£ 8,908 561 8,874 1,°951616 3,257 1,634 '200

£ 23,434 10,379 6
j

552 5,107 7.413 911 200

£ 2,774 10,640 17
i

518 15.1576,721 671 1,417

£ 76 5,639 11^72224,346 997 24 1,798

£ 1,048 6,
±88 10,3997,647 597 535

£ 145,4725,059 561 68,124 29,656 203,337 181,606 180.6648,437 4,891 1473,727 1,09725,845

!—

Totals
..

565,089
19,83819,838
12,70712,707

8,8098,809
_]

46,18146,181
26,00126,001
53,99653,996
54.89854.898
44,60244,602

26,50226,502

858,
623
858,
623

I

I

II

Mental
Hospitals.

Net
Expenditure
for
Year

ended
31st

March,
1918.

Liabilities
on31et

March,
191~

Auckland Tokanui..Porirua .. Christchurch Seacliff .. Waitati.. Nelson..£ 1,0486,188 10,3997,647 597 88 535

15 1,831504 250

Totals..26,50226,502

2.600
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